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LEVEL CONTROL

J.MOLER

PUMP AND LIQUID

SHEET 1 OF 1
ALLC5 SERIES

WEIGHT: 

REVPART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

NAME

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
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TWO PLACE DECIMAL   0.05
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  74mm
2.90in  106mm

4.17in
 

 42mm 
1.67in

 59mm
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EN550022 (35.0 x 7.5)
DIN RAIL SHOWN

2.40in
  61mm

 45mm
1.77in

 

OT08PC
RELAY SOCKET

 102mm
4.01in

 


